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13960 Darci Wegert AS 116     1 6 15 15 18 7 14 29 9 0 29 10 6 15 44 49 7 0 44 10

12731 Lachlan Virgin Ta 47     2 2 21 21 17 3 19 40 8 2 21 61 11 7 14 75 48 3 3 19 94 3

12983 Max Cook Ta 91     3 1 23 23 16 2 21 44 7 1 23 67 12 2 21 88 47 1 1 23 111 1

13089 Jack Sommerville TE 6     4 4 17 17 15 17 6 9 12 29 13 0 29 46 15 29 16

13588 Felix Bell Lu 99     5 5 16 16 14 4 17 33 5 0 33 14 5 16 49 46 5 4 17 66 4

13059 Thea Preston TE 20     6 12 9 9 13 12 9 18 4 13 8 26 15 17 4 30 46 13 13 8 38 14

12290 Jackson Little AS 63     7 12 3 5 16 16 16 8 13 29 47 16 7 14 43 11

13709 Jay Slater Ad 80     8 9 12 12 11 6 15 27 2 6 15 42 17 12 9 51 48 4 6 15 66 5

13116 Mason Knight TE 79     9 8 13 13 10 13 1 4 17 30 18 11 10 40 49 9 5 16 56 6

13160 Noah Blazely TE 53     10 9 8 13 13 18 11 10 23 1 10 11 34 49 11 10 11 45 8

13958 Chloe Brown AS 90     11 -15 -15 8 -15 17 0 -15 2 3 19 4 48 18 11 10 14 18

13466 Henry Shephard Bl 34     12 7 14 14 7 14 16 7 14 28 3 4 17 45 47 6 0 45 9

13994 Scarlett  Linehan Bu 155     13 13 8 8 6 10 11 19 15 14 7 26 4 16 5 31 46 12 12 9 40 13

13060 Elektra Preston TE 13     14 11 10 10 5 9 12 22 14 12 9 31 5 14 7 38 46 10 0 38 15

13138 Lyla Picken TE 11     15 4 5 16 16 13 8 13 29 6 9 12 41 46 8 8 13 54 7

12741 Connor Carruthers Ta A1     16 3 19 19 3 1 23 42 12 3 19 61 7 1 23 84 47 2 2 21 105 2

13698 Mason Webster Ad 74     17 2 11 10 10 11 0 10 8 15 6 16 48 17 14 7 23 17

14393 Shaun Robinson TE 19     18 10 11 11 1 11 10 10 11 22 9 13 8 30 49 14 9 12 42 12
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14275 Lauren Krollig TE 45     1.2 7 14 14 11.2 10 11 25 6.2 7 14 39 6.1 5 16 55 63 14 9 12 67 10

13156 Cody Jackson TE 121     1.1 2 21 21 11.1 3 19 40 5.1 3 19 59 7.1 2 21 80 63 2 1 23 103 2

13758 Maddison Blazely TE 27     2.2 10.2 11 10 10 5.2 11 10 20 7.2 10 11 31 62 20 17 4 35 20

13461 Kyran Moore Ad 8     2.1 1 23 23 10.1 5 16 39 4.1 1 23 62 8.2 5 16 78 62 4 7 14 92 5

14243 Ryan Young AS 99     3.1 3 19 19 9.1 19 4.2 9 12 31 8.1 8 13 44 61 18 13 8 52 18

13115 Lucas Knight TE 77     3.2 1 23 23 9.2 5 16 39 3.1 5 16 55 9.2 3 19 74 62 6 0 74 8

13471 Harry Woods Ad 4     4.1 6 15 15 8.2 6 15 30 3.2 8 13 43 9.1 7 14 57 61 10 5 16 73 9

13422 Ryan Gates TE 88     4.2 4 17 17 8.1 17 2.2 1 23 40 10.1 4 17 57 62 11 0 57 16

14146 Nate Pearson DT 21     5.2 10 11 11 7.1 6 15 26 2.1 6 15 41 10.2 9 12 53 62 15 15 6 59 14

13442 Jase Hill TE 85     5.1 4 17 17 7.2 7 14 31 1.2 5 16 47 11.2 8 13 60 63 9 16 5 65 12

13890 Senna Linehan Bu 167     6.1 9 12 12 6.1 7 14 26 1.1 8 13 39 11.1 10 11 50 63 16 14 7 57 15

12379 Tyson Caruso Ad S1     6.2 2 21 21 6.2 2 21 42 11.2 2 21 63 1.1 1 23 86 63 1 2 21 107 1

12293 Kasey Tebeck AS 24     7.2 9 12 -5 7 5.2 3 19 26 11.1 0 26 1.2 1 23 49 63 17 11 10 59 13

13787 Caitlyn Robinson Ad 25     7.1 -5 -5 5.1 8 13 8 10.1 0 8 2.1 0 8 62 22 8 22

13221 Oliver Tapley An 84     8.1 4.1 10.2 6 15 15 2.2 0 15 62 21 15 21

13629 Jamie Lightfoot AS 41     8.2 6 15 15 4.2 1 23 38 9.2 3 19 57 3.2 2 21 78 61 3 4 17 95 4

12097 Keaton Griffiths DT 56     9.2 3 19 19 3.1 2 21 40 9.1 4 17 57 3.1 6 15 72 62 7 8 13 85 6

13862 Jagger Hall Bl 112     9.1 7 14 14 3.2 9 12 26 8.1 0 26 4.2 7 14 40 61 19 12 9 49 19

13117 Declan Mclennan TE 12     10.2 8 13 13 2.2 4 17 30 8.2 4 17 47 4.1 3 19 66 62 8 6 15 81 7

13301 Ezra  Reichstein Lo 37     10.1 8 13 13 2.1 4 17 30 7.2 10 11 41 5.2 6 15 56 62 12 10 11 67 11
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13003 Brooklian Cross TE 9     11.1 5 16 16 1.2 8 13 29 7.1 7 14 43 5.1 9 12 55 63 13 0 55 17

12369 Nicholas Magro Mo A1     11.2 5 16 16 1.1 1 23 39 6.1 2 21 60 6.2 4 17 77 63 5 3 19 96 3
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13378 Adam Brown AS 9     1.2 5 16 16 11.2 7 14 30 6.2 5 16 46 6.2 0 46 63 15 0 46 17

13451 Dennon Gates TE 88     1.1 5 16 16 11.1 16 5.1 6 15 31 7.1 8 13 44 63 17 5 16 60 11

08501 Aaron Tranter Ta 54     2.1 10.2 5 16 16 5.2 1 23 39 7.2 4 17 56 62 11 4 17 73 7

13300 Sienna  Reichstein Lo 98     2.2 1 23 23 10.1 3 19 42 4.1 5 16 58 8.2 5 16 74 62 3 0 74 6

11013 Jai Curtis GS 12     3.2 3 19 19 9.1 2 21 40 4.2 6 15 55 8.1 2 21 76 61 2 0 76 4

12345 Luke Squiers Ta S1     3.1 1 23 23 9.2 6 15 38 3.2 38 9.1 5 16 54 62 13 54 16

13417 Thomas Hill TE 85     4.2 2 21 -21 8.2 4 17 -17 3.1 2 21 -21 9.2 3 19 -19 61 22 22

12171 Thomas Little AS 62     4.1 8.1 6 15 15 2.1 15 10.1 0 15 62 21 15 21

12356 Jordan Squiers Ta 15     5.1 7 14 14 7.1 4 17 31 2.2 7 14 45 10.2 6 15 60 62 7 0 60 12

12108 Tyler Mcquilkin GS A2     5.2 7 14 14 7.2 8 13 27 1.2 4 17 44 11.2 8 13 57 63 10 3 19 76 3

13083 Nate Bellis AS 136     6.2 8 13 13 6.2 10 11 24 1.1 1 23 47 11.1 3 19 66 63 6 0 66 10

10323 Jordan Kervers Ad 36     6.1 4 17 17 6.1 17 11.2 3 19 36 1.1 1 23 59 63 9 6 15 74 5

13594 Lucas Cheatle Ad 94     7.1 2 21 21 5.2 2 21 42 11.1 4 17 59 1.2 1 23 82 63 1 1 23 105 1

14169 Xavier  Ackland TE 151     7.2 9 12 12 5.1 8 13 25 10.1 10 11 36 2.2 9 12 48 62 14 11 10 58 14

12574 Seth Jones DD 17     8.1 8 13 13 4.1 5 16 29 10.2 9 12 41 2.1 7 14 55 62 12 8 13 68 9

12689 Memphis Cross TE 0     8.2 4 17 17 4.2 3 19 36 9.2 8 13 49 3.2 2 21 70 61 5 2 21 91 2

14441 Sullivan  Hunter Ta 31     9.1 3.1 7 14 14 9.1 8 13 27 3.1 9 12 -15 24 62 20 7 14 38 18

13479 Addyson Slater Ad 80     9.2 3.2 9 12 12 8.2 12 4.2 7 14 26 61 19 9 12 38 19

12335 Samuel Hancock We 76     10.2 10 11 11 2.2 11 8.1 9 12 23 4.1 10 11 34 62 18 0 34 20

12747 Erin Virgin Ta 45     10.1 6 15 15 2.1 1 23 38 7.2 2 21 59 5.2 0 59 62 8 0 59 13
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12482 Edward Keeling GS 10     11.1 3 19 19 1.2 1 23 42 7.1 3 19 61 5.1 4 17 -5 73 63 4 0 73 8

13077 William Prest TE 72     11.2 6 15 15 1.1 15 6.1 7 14 29 6.1 6 15 44 63 16 10 11 55 15
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11478 Lucas Hancock We 11     1 18 9 9 12 12 10 10 11 23 49 14 9 12 35 12

00369 Mark Burford Ad A1     2 17 4 17 17 8 17 11 12 9 26 48 13 26 15

11573 Nicholas Tapley An 84     3 1 23 23 16 9 12 35 7 12 9 44 12 7 14 58 47 5 5 16 74 4

14450 Luke Ackland TE 151     4 13 8 8 15 14 7 15 6 13 8 23 13 13 8 31 46 10 11 10 41 9

10602 Wade Beaton AS 129     5 14 7 14 14 5 10 11 25 14 5 16 41 46 8 0 41 10

12689 Memphis Cross TE 10     6 11 10 10 13 6 15 25 4 4 17 42 15 6 15 57 46 6 8 13 70 6

13130 Ben Reichstein TE 86     7 9 12 12 12 12 9 21 3 21 16 21 47 16 21 16

13417 Thomas Hill TE 85     8 4 17 -17 11 8 13 -13 2 8 13 -13 17 11 10 -10 48 18 18

10323 Jordan Kervers Ad 36     9 2 21 21 10 10 11 32 1 2 21 53 18 0 53 49 7 4 17 70 5

13077 William Prest TE 72     10 10 11 11 9 5 16 27 18 6 15 42 1 1 23 65 49 4 65 7

14474 Finnigan  Hunter Ta 186     11 6 15 15 8 11 10 25 17 5 16 41 2 0 41 48 9 6 15 56 8

12088 Natasha Tebeck AS 48     12 7 13 8 8 16 11 10 18 3 8 13 31 47 11 0 31 13

12666 Luke Picken TE 22     13 5 16 16 6 3 19 35 15 7 14 49 4 4 17 66 46 3 3 19 85 3

12563 Bill Longbottom Lu 6     14 12 9 9 5 9 14 9 5 9 12 21 46 15 7 14 35 11

12345 Luke Squiers Ta 52     15 3 19 19 4 2 21 40 13 3 19 59 6 2 21 80 46 1 1 23 103 1

11013 Jai Curtis GS 12     16 7 14 14 3 15 6 20 12 20 7 14 7 27 47 12 0 27 14

13924 Zachary Schulz AS 76     17 14 7 7 2 7 11 7 8 0 7 48 17 10 11 18 17

11996 Tom Norvill Ad S3     18 8 13 13 1 1 23 36 10 1 23 59 9 3 19 78 49 2 2 21 99 2
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09928 Jakyb Sharman YP 57     1 3 19 19 12 5 16 35 6 0 35 7 0 35 61 9 35 10

13195 Ronald Preston TE 278     2 9 12 12 11 12 5 9 12 24 8 0 24 60 10 8 13 37 9

13648 Shane Carnie TE 28     3 7 14 14 10 6 15 29 4 0 29 9 4 17 46 59 5 6 15 61 6

07589 Luke Hughes Je 67     4 2 21 21 9 3 19 40 3 2 21 61 10 1 23 84 59 1 4 17 101 1

11573 Nicholas Tapley An A1     5 1 23 23 8 23 2 1 23 46 11 0 46 60 6 2 21 67 3

12132 Steve Driver TE 221     6 8 13 -13 7 7 14 -14 1 0 12 0 61 12 7 14 -14 12

13130 Ben Reichstein TE 85     7 6 12 3 19 19 1 19 61 11 19 11

13872 Daniel Hughes Ad 42     8 5 11 4 17 17 2 2 21 38 60 8 0 38 8

09672 Blake Atkinson Ad 80     9 6 15 15 4 15 10 8 13 28 3 3 19 47 59 3 5 16 63 5

12154 Harrison James GS 25     10 5 16 16 3 4 17 33 9 7 14 47 4 5 16 63 59 2 1 23 86 2

13432 Ben Edwards Ad 95     11 2 1 23 23 8 5 16 39 5 0 39 60 7 0 39 7

13356 Chad Reichstein Lo 98     12 4 17 17 1 2 21 -21 17 7 6 15 32 6 6 15 47 61 4 3 19 66 4
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12563 Bill Longbottom Lu A1     1 1 23 23 8 1 23 46 4 1 23 69 5 3 19 88 69 1 4 17 105 2

13356 Chad Reichstein Lo S2     2 3 19 19 7 5 16 35 3 2 21 56 6 5 16 72 69 3 3 19 91 3

13648 Shane Carnie TE 5     3 5 16 16 6 3 19 35 2 5 16 51 7 4 17 68 69 4 68 4

13195 Ronald Preston TE 278     4 5 1 7 14 14 8 14 69 8 0 14 8

10202 Jason Curtis GS A3     5 4 8 4 17 17 1 2 21 38 69 6 2 21 59 6

00870 Michael Thompson AS 26     6 6 15 15 3 15 7 6 15 30 2 6 15 45 69 5 6 15 60 5

00970 Daniel Ludlow An 78     7 2 21 21 2 2 21 42 6 3 19 61 3 1 23 84 69 2 1 23 107 1

14440 Adam Hunter Ta 83     8 4 17 17 1 4 17 34 5 34 4 0 34 69 7 5 16 50 7
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Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final
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10323 Jordan Kervers Ad 36     1 3 19 19 15 5 16 35 8 3 19 54 8 0 54 55 6 2 21 75 4

13067 Michael Hart-Jones GS N3     2 2 21 21 14 9 12 33 7 7 14 47 9 12 9 56 54 4 6 15 71 5

09345 Talitha Stott Ad 15     3 5 16 16 13 10 11 27 6 10 11 38 10 4 17 55 53 5 9 12 67 7

14474 Finnigan  Hunter Ta 86     4 1 23 23 12 11 10 33 5 6 15 48 11 7 14 62 52 3 4 17 79 2

08501 Aaron Tranter Ta 54     5 12 9 9 11 7 14 23 4 1 23 46 12 5 16 62 52 2 1 23 85 1

12356 Jordan Squiers Ta 16     6 11 10 10 10 8 13 23 3 5 16 39 13 8 13 52 53 9 12 9 61 10

12574 Seth Jones DD 10     7 9 12 12 9 12 2 2 21 33 14 9 12 45 54 11 13 8 53 13

13077 William Prest TE 72     8 8 3 19 19 1 0 19 15 19 55 14 19 15

11390 Jacob Childs Ad 17     9 10 11 11 7 11 15 9 12 23 1 1 23 46 55 10 3 19 65 8

13006 Steve Green TE 53     10 13 8 8 6 12 9 17 14 12 9 26 2 6 15 41 54 13 8 13 54 12

10803 Keera Griffiths DT 6     11 5 13 13 8 8 3 11 10 18 53 15 11 10 28 14

13735 Mitchell Northey TE 119     12 7 14 14 4 6 15 29 12 8 13 42 4 10 11 53 52 7 7 14 67 6

12108 Tyler Mcquilkin GS S1     13 6 15 15 3 1 23 38 11 4 17 55 5 2 21 76 53 1 0 76 3

13108 Jarrod Jackson TE 121     14 4 17 17 2 4 17 34 10 11 10 44 6 0 44 54 12 5 16 60 11

14059 Jack Dalton TE 44     15 8 13 13 1 2 21 34 9 0 34 7 3 19 53 55 8 10 11 64 9

15/08/2025
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125 Medium

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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13077 William Prest TE 72     1 1 23 23 19 10 11 34 10 7 14 48 10 15 6 54 47 5 1 23 77 3

14429 Tony Brown TE 101     2 2 21 21 18 12 9 30 9 8 13 -10 33 11 14 7 40 46 12 9 12 52 7

13700 Scott Webster Ad 74     3 17 14 7 7 8 17 4 11 12 11 10 21 45 17 7 14 35 14

12132 Steve Driver TE 767     4 10 11 -11 16 7 16 5 -5 13 13 8 -8 44 19 0 19

13432 Ben Edwards Ad 95     5 3 19 19 15 9 12 31 6 4 17 48 14 0 48 44 7 0 48 9

12091 Jack Tarandetti DT 21     6 14 11 10 10 5 3 19 29 15 7 14 43 44 11 0 43 12

11573 Nicholas Tapley An 84     7 13 15 6 6 4 2 21 27 16 27 44 14 27 17

00369 Mark Burford Ad S2     8 12 5 16 16 3 9 12 28 17 4 17 45 45 9 45 10

14818 Jack Ball TE 132     9 9 12 12 11 13 8 20 2 1 23 43 18 12 9 52 46 6 0 52 8

13851 Wayne Demos TE 777     10 10 6 15 15 1 14 7 22 19 8 13 35 47 13 0 35 15

14474 Finnigan  Hunter Ta 83     11 7 14 14 9 14 19 10 11 25 1 1 23 48 47 8 3 19 67 5

13648 Shane Carnie TE 28     12 8 16 5 5 18 15 6 11 2 6 15 26 46 15 8 13 39 13

12666 Luke Picken TE 22     13 5 16 16 7 3 19 35 17 12 9 44 3 2 21 65 45 2 2 21 86 1

14272 Tim Driscoll TE 73     14 11 10 10 6 7 14 24 16 13 8 32 4 9 12 44 44 10 0 44 11

11996 Tom Norvill Ad 81     15 12 9 9 5 8 13 22 15 22 5 22 44 16 22 18

07327 Joel Ettridge GS 76     16 8 13 13 4 4 17 30 14 5 16 46 6 10 11 57 44 3 5 16 73 4

05862 Chad Rodda PP N2     17 4 17 17 3 2 21 38 13 11 10 48 7 3 19 67 45 1 4 17 84 2

05522 James Inglis GS 5     18 2 1 23 23 12 6 15 38 8 5 16 54 46 4 0 54 6

10602 Wade Beaton AS 129     19 6 15 15 1 15 11 0 15 9 0 15 47 18 6 15 30 16
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125 Heavy

Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final
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13878 Simon Cheatle Ad 93     1 1 23 23 19 10 11 34 10 9 12 46 10 0 46 47 10 46 11

14752 William Waddell TE 154     2 6 15 15 18 17 4 19 9 0 19 11 14 7 26 46 16 8 13 39 13

11897 Kirk Rasmussen Ta 991     3 4 17 17 17 15 6 23 8 4 17 40 12 9 12 52 45 7 6 15 67 7

09672 Blake Atkinson Ad W1     4 2 21 21 16 5 16 37 7 6 15 52 13 4 17 69 44 1 13 8 77 4

13763 Sean Blackburn TE 167     5 16 5 5 15 19 2 7 6 7 14 21 14 15 6 27 44 15 11 10 37 15

10609 Matt Varis DT 6     6 11 10 10 14 11 10 20 5 2 21 41 15 7 14 55 44 6 3 19 74 5

14389 Aaron Hill AS 38     7 7 14 14 13 14 7 21 4 17 4 25 16 12 9 34 44 13 15 6 40 12

13018 Jake Oxford Ad 81     8 12 4 17 17 3 0 17 17 17 45 18 17 18

12915 Aaron Bowering Ta 643     9 11 9 12 12 2 3 19 31 18 13 8 39 46 12 0 39 14

10686 Gareth Keeling GS 10     10 15 6 -6 10 13 8 8 1 1 23 31 19 5 16 47 47 9 4 17 64 8

13999 Jason Wegert AS 17     11 14 7 7 9 16 5 12 19 15 6 18 1 10 11 29 47 14 29 17

12154 Harrison James GS 25     12 5 16 16 8 8 13 29 18 11 10 39 2 16 5 44 46 11 9 12 56 10

14419 Jarrad Pearson DT 76     13 9 12 12 7 12 9 21 17 14 7 28 3 3 19 47 45 8 10 11 58 9

13872 Daniel Hughes Ad 42     14 10 11 11 6 3 19 30 16 8 13 43 4 1 23 66 44 2 5 16 82 1

13349 Luke Birss GS 9     15 8 13 13 5 7 14 27 15 12 9 36 5 2 21 57 44 4 7 14 71 6

07589 Luke Hughes Je 67     16 3 19 19 4 1 23 42 14 5 16 58 6 0 58 44 3 1 23 81 2

12132 Steve Driver TE 747     17 13 8 -8 3 6 15 -15 13 13 8 -8 7 8 13 -13 45 19 12 9 -9 19

07443 Norman Hughes Je 66     18 12 9 9 2 2 21 30 12 10 11 41 8 6 15 56 46 5 2 21 77 3

14158 Darren  Reid DT 99     19 17 4 4 1 18 3 7 11 16 5 12 9 11 10 22 47 17 14 7 29 16

15/08/2025
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12345 Luke Squiers Ta 152     1 4 17 17 14 7 14 31 7 2 21 52 8 8 13 65 57 5 3 19 84 4

08501 Aaron Tranter Ta 54     2 2 21 21 13 6 15 36 6 0 36 9 6 15 51 56 7 5 16 67 6

12574 Seth Jones DD 10     3 6 15 15 12 8 13 28 5 6 15 43 10 0 43 55 8 43 9

12666 Luke Picken TE 4     4 1 23 23 11 3 19 42 4 0 42 11 1 23 65 54 4 1 23 88 3

11996 Tom Norvill Ad 81     5 10 11 11 10 11 3 0 11 12 4 17 28 55 10 6 15 43 8

09345 Talitha Stott Ad 15     6 8 13 13 9 5 16 29 2 3 19 48 13 7 14 62 56 6 0 62 7

09634 Bailey  Fridd Bl 53     7 3 19 19 8 4 17 36 1 1 23 59 14 5 16 75 57 2 2 21 96 1

09406 Steven Howell AS 74     8 7 14 1 57 14 14

12563 Bill Longbottom Lu 6     9 7 14 14 6 2 21 35 13 5 16 51 2 2 21 72 56 3 0 72 5

05522 James Inglis GS 5     10 5 12 3 55 13 13

09928 Jakyb Sharman YP 57     11 4 11 4 54 12 12

14429 Tony Brown TE 101     12 9 12 12 3 12 10 7 14 26 5 0 26 55 11 0 26 11

14066 Michael Brown PP 52     13 11 10 10 2 9 12 22 9 8 13 35 6 35 56 9 35 10

07327 Joel Ettridge GS 76     14 5 16 16 1 1 23 39 8 4 17 56 7 3 19 75 57 1 4 17 92 2
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Result Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart

G
rid

 P
o

sitio
n

F
in

is
h

in
g

 P
o

s
itio

n

P
o

s
itio

n
 P

o
in

ts

P
e

n
a

lty
 P

o
in

ts

S
u

b
 T

o
tal P

o
in

ts

G
rid

 P
o

sitio
n

F
in

is
h

in
g

 P
o

s
itio

n

P
o

s
itio

n
 P

o
in

ts

P
e

n
a

lty
 P

o
in

ts

S
u

b
 T

o
tal P

o
in

ts

G
rid

 P
o

sitio
n

F
in

is
h

in
g

 P
o

s
itio

n

P
o

s
itio

n
 P

o
in

ts

P
e

n
a

lty
 P

o
in

ts

S
u

b
 T

o
tal P

o
in

ts

G
rid

 P
o

sitio
n

F
in

is
h

in
g

 P
o

s
itio

n

P
o

s
itio

n
 P

o
in

ts

P
e

n
a

lty
 P

o
in

ts

S
u

b
 T

o
tal P

o
in

ts

H
e

at G
rid

 P
o

in
ts

G
rid

 P
o

sitio
n

F
in

is
h

in
g

 P
o

s
itio

n

P
o

s
itio

n
 P

o
in

ts

P
e

n
a

lty
 P

o
in

ts

T
o

tal P
o

in
ts

M
e

e
tin

g
 P

o
s

itio
n

09345 Talitha Stott Ad 15     1 2 21 21 10 21 5 6 15 36 6 36 65 9 0 36 9

09672 Blake Atkinson Ad W2     2 3 19 19 9 3 19 38 4 5 16 54 7 6 15 69 64 2 0 69 4

05862 Chad Rodda PP A1     3 1 23 23 8 23 3 2 21 44 8 0 44 64 7 2 21 65 6

03369 Benjamin Bull Lu A2     4 7 4 17 17 2 4 17 34 9 5 16 50 64 6 4 17 67 5

12345 Luke Squiers Ta 152     5 4 17 17 6 1 23 40 1 1 23 63 10 2 21 84 65 1 1 23 107 1

12915 Aaron Bowering Ta 643     6 5 10 1 65 10 10

14066 Michael Brown PP 52     7 8 13 13 4 5 16 29 9 9 12 41 2 0 41 64 8 6 15 56 8

05522 James Inglis GS 5     8 5 16 16 3 16 8 3 19 35 3 1 23 58 64 5 3 19 77 3

09928 Jakyb Sharman YP W3     9 7 14 14 2 2 21 35 7 7 14 49 4 4 17 66 64 3 5 16 82 2

10609 Matt Varis DT 6     10 6 15 15 1 6 15 30 6 8 13 43 5 3 19 62 65 4 0 62 7
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11897 Kirk Rasmussen Ta 991     1 4 17 17 8 5 16 33 4 5 16 49 5 5 16 65 69 5 6 15 80 5

07327 Joel Ettridge GS 76     2 7 14 14 7 2 21 35 3 35 6 35 69 7 35 7

12108 Tyler Mcquilkin GS A1     3 1 23 23 6 23 2 23 7 3 19 42 69 6 3 19 61 6

13067 Michael Hart-Jones GS A3     4 3 19 19 5 1 23 42 1 2 21 63 8 6 15 78 69 1 2 21 99 1

09672 Blake Atkinson Ad 80     5 8 13 13 4 13 8 13 1 13 69 8 13 8

05522 James Inglis GS 5     6 2 21 21 3 21 7 1 23 44 2 1 23 67 69 4 1 23 90 2

13349 Luke Birss GS 99     7 6 15 15 2 3 19 34 6 3 19 53 3 2 21 74 69 2 5 16 90 3

10686 Gareth Keeling GS 12     8 5 16 16 1 4 17 33 5 4 17 50 4 4 17 67 69 3 4 17 84 4
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